SPECIFICATIONS
SURFACE MOUNT
SHIELDED POWER INDUCTOR
SERIES STS1437
FEATURES
- RoHS Compliant
- High current handling capacity
- Low profile

F
C
A
E
D
B
Notes:
1. Based on ΔΤ approximately 40°C
2. L drops 20% typical
All test data based on 25°C ambient
Part temperature (ambient + temp rise) must not exceed 125°C under worst case operating conditions.
Circuit design, components, PCB trace size, airflow and other cooling provisions all effect the part temperature.
Tol DCR Rated Saturation
Part Number L(uH) % + (ohms) Current (A) Current (A)
max (Note 1) (Note 2)
STS1437-R47M 0.47 20 0.0020 32 36
STS1437-1R0M 1.0 20 0.0035 24 36
STS1437-1R5M 1.5 20 0.0055 19 28
STS1437-2R2M 2.2 20 0.008 16 16
STS1437-3R3M 3.3 20 0.012 12 13
STS1437-4R7M 4.7 20 0.015 10 10
STS1437-6R8M 6.8 20 0.022 9 9
STS1437-100M 10.0 20 0.034 7 8
STS1437-R47M
STS1437-1R0M
CONFIDENTIAL AND PROPRIETARY INFORMATION
© 2007 Associated Components Technology, Inc. (Unpublished)